
P. O. Box 831
41 Richards Avenue
North Attleboro MA 02760
508-695-1900
www.ashworthawards.com

Sales Order
Date
1/15/2025

Order #
SO39997

Bill To
Jeri Salazar
Rock It Racing
14 Cintilar
Irvine CA 92620

Ship To
Rock It Racing
14 Cintilar
Irvine CA 92620

Additional Shipping Charges will apply unless noted below**US Customers**Pricing includes current duty/tariff rates. If rates change, there will be added charges.

Deposit Due

$172.00

Acct Balance

0.00

Terms

50% due at order/bal.due @ ship

OS Sales RepSales Rep

John Breen

Event Date

2/1/2025

In Hands Date-any delays caused by the shipper may change this date

1/31/2025

Ship Date

1/29/2025

**Final Order Approval Deadline**

1/15/2025

Alt. Ship E-mailAlt. Ship Ph#Alt. Ship ContactE-mail-Primary

jeri@rockitracingoc.com

Phone Number

949-300-4275

Contact-Primary

Jeri Salazar

Memo

2025 Rock it Racing Bob Long Memorial M...

Shipping Method

Fedex 2-day (domestic)

Ship Inclusive

No

DTC

Yes

Reorder POCustomer PO

This contract cannot be canceled, modified or otherwise changed once the order has been placed into full
production. The customer may request production be stopped but is responsible for all costs associated with

the In-Process material: cost to be determined by the seller. Pricing includes all duties and tariff’s at the
current set rates. IF THERE IS A RATE CHANGE, WE WILL CHARGE YOU THE ADDITIONAL COST THAT

IS CHARGED TO US BY THE US GOVERNMENT-regardless if your order was quoted as ship inclusive.

Qty

6

1
1

Description

2025 Rock it Racing Bob Long
Memorial Mutt Run Awards 5“
Square Clear Acrylic 3/4” thick
Printed with * Variable Print
Domestic Set Up Charge
Customer Deposit-50% deposit of
product plus full cost of all die & set
up & fulfillment (if applicable)-
charges due when order is placed
$172.00

Balnce due at shipping. CA State Tax
applies Thank you for order- John

Attachment

N/A

N/A
N/A

Finish

clear acrylic

N/A
N/A

Size

5.0“

N/A
N/A

Thick

3/4“ ...

N/A
N/A

Item Art#

29575

N/A
N/A

Rev#

0

N/A
N/A

Rib Art#

NA

N/A
N/A

Rev#

N/A

N/A
N/A

Unit Price

24.00

100.00
0.001

Amount

144.00

100.00
0.00

Subtotal
Tax
Total

244.00
11.16

$255.16

Jeri- Thank you for your order. Shipping and CA State Tax applies.  We will send tracking at time of shipping.
Thanks- John

Sales Order Conditions:  Pricing includes all duties and tariff’s at the current set rates. Pricing includes all duties and tariff’s at the current set rates. IF THERE IS A RATE CHANGE, WE WILL
CHARGE YOU THE ADDITIONAL COST THAT IS CHARGED TO US BY THE US GOVERNMENT-regardless if your order was quoted as ship inclusive. 

The prices and terms on this quotation are not subject to verbal changes or other agreements unless approved in writing by the Home Office of the Seller.  All quotations and agreements are contingent
upon strikes, accidents, fires, availability of materials and all other causes beyond our control.  Prices are based on costs and conditions existing on date of quotation and are subject to change by the
Seller before final acceptance.

 Typographic and stenographic errors are subject to correction.  Purchaser agrees to accept either overage or shortage not in excess of 10% to be charged for pro-rata.  Purchaser assumes liability for
patent and copyright infringement when goods are made to purchaser’s specifications.  When quotation specifies material to be furnished by the purchaser, ample allowance for reasonable spoilage and
material must be of suitable quality to facilitate efficient production.  Conditions not specifically stated herein, shall be governed by established trade customs.  Overdue payments will be subject to a 1
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